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Blue 1552.

Folsom 1092.
Jessie 1251.

White
Polk
Hyde

Main

Main

Larkin
Pine

West

Red

Baker
Red
Clay
Scott
Main

1226.
1175.
1051.

5277.

1048.

514.
4606.

738.

4314.

1132.
1323.
351.
685.

1843.

Butchertown 34.
Red 1971.

Hyde 1461.
Howard 357,

Jessie 17 06. Waas, Henry, Co., Mfrs., Bungs,
Faucets, etc., 720 Minna.

Baker 1052. Wacholder, B. , r. 1426 Turk.
Black 771. Wachter, Chas., Pork & Sausage

Mfr., 247—3d.
Wackenrender, Ernest, Grocer, 36

Wool.
Wacker & Zahn, Pork, 131—6th.
Waddell, Mrs. M. B., r. 103 Leaven-

worth.
Wade, F. N., r. 141754 Guerrero.
Wadham, L., r. 1909 Leavenworth.
Wadsworth, Dr. C. C, r. 1104 Van

Wadsworth, H., Wells, Fargo &
Co.'s Bank, Mkt. & Sansome.

Wagner, A. P., National Mkt., 627
Bush.

Same, r. 1249 Cal.
Wagner, Mrs. B., Dairy Produce,

i20?y2 Scott.
Wagner Bros., Confectioners & Ice

Cream, 1925 Fillmore.
Wagner Bros., House & Sign

Painting, 635 Cal.
Wagner, Miss C, r. 2618 Bush.
Wagner, Miss E. E., r. 514 Mason.
Wagner, E. L., The Press, 15—3d.
Wagner, Mrs. E. L., r. 1915 Green.
Wagner, Geo. & Co., Whsle. Hog

Slaughterers, 540 Clay.
Same, Butchertown.
Wagner, Dr. H. L., Eye, Ear, Nose

& Throat, 522 Sutter.
Same, r. 1407 Jones.
Wagner, J. A., Burlingame Dairy.

373 Hayes.
Mission 312. Wagner, Dr. John, r. 2049 Mission.
Main 540. Wagner, Jos., Mfg. Co., Mill Fur-

nishing, 101 Mission.
Red 4014. Wagner, L., Pac. Copper Wks., 565

Mission.
Main 1281. Wagner Leather Co., 306 Clay.
Gearu 7 24. Wagner, Samuel, r. 1451 Mc-

Allister.
Wahlgren, F. 0., Mfr. of Candies

& Ice Cream, 1427 Mkt.
Waibel's Bazaar, 2526 Mission.
Wainwright, E. W., r. 3 Tremont

Av.
Hyde 2986. Wainwright, Wm., r.1411 Jackson.

Main 383. Wainwright & Easton, Coal, 131
Folsom.

Mam 59 23. Wakefield Chair Co., 227 Sutter.
Main 19 6. Wakelee & Co., Druggists, Mtgy.

& Bush.
East 308. Same, Sutter & Polk.
South 7 05. Walcom Bros., Fashion Carriage

Factory, 217 Ellis.

Main 394. Walcom, Geo., Upholstery & Car-
pets, 404 Sutter.

Scott 361. Walcom, Mrs. J., r. 2218 Bush.
Pine 541. Waldeck,Herman,r.2U3Broderick.
Main 1797. Waldeck, Herman Co., Hides,

Wool & Leather, 34 Clay.
Jackson 327. Waldeck, Hugo, r. 2022 Broderick.
East 598. Waldeck Nurses Home, 1000 Van

• Ness.
East 171. Waldeck Sanitorium, 717 Jones.
Baker 511. Waldemar, The, 300 Baker.
Mint 1792. Waldorf, The, 24—5th

.

Red 18 56. Waldorf, The, 309 Powell.
South 744. Waldorf, The, Saloon, 5 Taylor.

Bush 8. Waldorf Cafe & Billiard Parlors,
8 Eddy.

Jessie 1769.

White 1073.
Steiner 4714.

Hyde
Davis
Main

Sutter
West
Steiner
Main

gapp
Baker
West
Page
West

Fell
"

West
White
Jackson

Capp
Howard
Fell
Private )

Exchange

)

Larkin
Sutter
Polk
East

Clay

Steiner
Park
East
Geary

Larkin
Brown
East
Clau
Red

Sutter
Pine

Mint

Steiner
South

Red 2861

Larkin
Sutter

James

Polk
West
Main

Steiner
West

Pine 3704.

West
Black

East
West

2026. Waldron, Milo, r. 404 Ellis.

52 2. Waldron, W. B., Rl. Est., 503 Cal.
5279. Waldron & Fishbeck, The Majes-

tic, 914 Mkt.
Wale, G., The Printer, 1505 Polk.
Walker, Dr. Agnes, r. 1740 Ellis.
Walker, David H., r. 2213 Steiner.
Walker, D. J., Public Weigher,

Jackson St. Wharf.
Same, r. 1711 Church.
Walker, F. R., r. 1327 Steiner.
Walker, Mrs. R., r. 2612 Webster.
Walker, Sidney, r. 1633 Oak.
Walker & Co., West End Stables,

2414 Cal.
Walker & Graber, Carpets, Uphol-

stering & Storage, 471 Haight.
Wall, Miss Clara £., r. 2407 Octavia.
Wall, Geo., r. 705 Shotwell.
Wall, Richard T., r. 2322 Devisa-

dero.
Wallace, A. W., r. 228 Liberty.
Wallace, Charles, r. 316 Utah.
Wallace £., r. 840 Haight.
Wallace, J. H., Asst. Engnr. M. of

W. S. P. Co., Union Trust Bldg.
Same, r. 2414 Gough.
Wallace, Mrs. J. J., r. 836 Turk.
Wallace, J. P., r. 1500 Union.
Wallace, Mrs. Nellie R, r. 1127

Bush.
Wallace, Robert, Furs & Sealskin

Garments, 115 Kearny.
Wallace, Ryland B., r. 2214 Clay.
Wallace, Thos., r. 441 Page.
Wallace, Wm. T., r. 799 Van Ness.
WaUenstein, Mrs. H. M., r. 2806^

Bush.
Waller, J. L., r. 2325 Leavenworth.
Waller, L. P. F., Ins., 405 Mtgy.
Waller, Saml. L., r. 1217 Post.
Walley, E. E., Furs, 115 Kearny.
Wallin, Andrew, Wines, Liquors,

etc., 53 Sac.
Wallis, Geo. H., r. 791 Sutter.
Wallman, A., Groceries, etc., 2000

Pine.
Wallmann, Rudolf, Electrician &

Locksmith. 227 Ellis.
Walls, John A., r. 1363 Webster.
Walser, Mark, Mgr. American Oil

& Refinery Co., Parrott Bldg.
Walsh, Edw. M., Atty., Mills

Bldg., 7th fl.

Walsh, Louis K., r. 713 Hyde.
Walsh, Miss Marie A., r. 1568

Jackson.
Walsh, P. F., U. S. Pension Agt..

101 Sansome.
Walsh, R. L., Dentist, 815% Geary.
Walsh, Saidee, r. 1000 Webster.
Walsh, Thos. J. & Co., Saloon, 733

Mkt.
Walsh, T. J., r. 937 Haight.
Walsh & McCusker, Plumbers,

2134 Fillmore.
Walsh & Netting, Butchers. 1601

Grove.
Walter, Clarence R., r.2505 Gough
Walter Distilling Co., Inc., 811

Mtgy.
Walter, D. N., r. 1700 Van Ness.
Walter, Mrs. Doreth, r. 2323 Sac.

2971.
679.

3603.
1246.

489.
1040.
335.
94.
74.

631.

672.
1913.
722.

445.
191.
33.
90.

939.
2222.
341.
11.

575.

2656.
4.

125.
352.

779.
14.

620.
571.

2782.

1191.
3546.

13.

3994.
77.

723.
2986.

76.

1135.
427.

5325.

4965.
237.

275.
1011.

64.
4.
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