

W

Jessie	1706.	Waas, Henry Co., Mfrs., Bungs, Faucets, etc., 720 Minna.	Hyde	2026.	Waldron, Milo, r. 404 Ellis.
Baker	1052.	Wacholder, B., r. 1426 Turk.	Davis	522.	Waldron, W. B., Rl. Est., 503 Cal.
Black	771.	Wachter, Chas., Pork & Sausage Mfr., 247-3d.	Main	5279.	Waldron & Fishbeck, The Majestic, 914 Mkt.
Blue	1552.	Wackenrender, Ernest, Grocer, 36 Wool.	Sutter	2971.	Wale, G., The Printer, 1505 Polk.
Folsom	1092.	Wacker & Zahn, Pork, 131-6th.	West	679.	Walker, Dr. Agnes, r. 1740 Ellis.
Jessie	1021.	Waddell, Mrs. M. B., r. 103 Leavenworth.	Steiner	3603.	Walker, David H., r. 2213 Steiner.
White	1226.	Wade, F. N., r. 1417½ Guerrero.	Main	1246.	Walker, D. J., Public Weigher, Jackson St. Wharf.
Polk	1175.	Wadham, L., r. 1909 Leavenworth.	Capp	489.	Same, r. 1711 Church.
Hyde	1051.	Wadsworth, Dr. C. C., r. 1104 Van Ness.	Baker	1040.	Walker, F. R., r. 1327 Steiner.
Main	5277.	Wadsworth, H., Wells, Fargo & Co.'s Bank, Mkt. & Sansome.	West	335.	Walker, Mrs. R., r. 2612 Webster.
Main	1048.	Wagner, A. P., National Mkt., 627 Bush.	Page	94.	Walker, Sidney, r. 1633 Oak.
Larkin	514.	Same, r. 1249 Cal.	West	74.	Walker & Co., West End Stables, 2414 Cal.
Pine	4606.	Wagner, Mrs. B., Dairy Produce, 1207½ Scott.	Fell	631.	Walker & Graber, Carpets, Upholstering & Storage, 471 Haight.
West	738.	Wagner Bros., Confectioners & Ice Cream, 1925 Fillmore.	West	672.	Wall, Miss Clara E., r. 2407 Octavia.
Red	4314.	Wagner Bros., House & Sign Painting, 635 Cal.	White	1913.	Wall, Geo., r. 705 Shotwell.
Baker	1132.	Wagner, Miss C., r. 2618 Bush.	Jackson	722.	Wall, Richard T., r. 2322 Devisadero.
Red	1323.	Wagner, Miss E. E., r. 514 Mason.	Capp	445.	Wallace, A. W., r. 228 Liberty.
Clay	351.	Wagner, E. L., The Press, 15-3d.	Howard	191.	Wallace, Charles, r. 316 Utah.
Scott	685.	Wagner, Mrs. E. L., r. 1915 Green.	Fell	33.	Wallace E., r. 840 Haight.
Main	1843.	Wagner, Geo. & Co., Whsle. Hog Slaughterers, 540 Clay.	Private	90.	Wallace, J. H., Asst. Engrn. M. of W. S. P. Co., Union Trust Bldg.
Butchertown	34.	Same, Butchertown.	Larkin	939.	Same, r. 2414 Gough.
Red	1971.	Wagner, Dr. H. L., Eye, Ear, Nose & Throat, 522 Sutter.	Sutter	2222.	Wallace, Mrs. J. J., r. 836 Turk.
Hyde	1461.	Same, r. 1407 Jones.	Polk	341.	Wallace, J. P., r. 1500 Union.
Howard	357.	Wagner, J. A., Burlingame Dairy, 373 Hayes.	East	11.	Wallace, Mrs. Nellie R., r. 1127 Bush.
Mission	312.	Wagner, Dr. John, r. 2049 Mission.	Clay	575.	Wallace, Robert, Furs & Sealskin Garments, 115 Kearny.
Main	540.	Wagner, Jos., Mfg. Co., Mill Furnishing, 101 Mission.	Steiner	2656.	Wallace, Ryland B., r. 2214 Clay.
Red	4014.	Wagner, L., Pac. Copper Wks., 565 Mission.	Park	4.	Wallace, Thos., r. 441 Page.
Main	1281.	Wagner Leather Co., 306 Clay.	East	125.	Wallace, Wm. T., r. 799 Van Ness.
Geary	724.	Wagner, Samuel, r. 1451 McAllister.	Geary	352.	Wallenstein, Mrs. H. M., r. 2806½ Bush.
Jessie	1769.	Wahlgren, F. O., Mfr. of Candies & Ice Cream, 1427 Mkt.	Larkin	779.	Waller, J. L., r. 2325 Leavenworth.
White	1073.	Waibel's Bazaar, 2526 Mission.	Brown	14.	Waller, L. P. F., Ins., 405 Mtgy.
Steiner	4714.	Wainwright, E. W., r. 3 Tremont Av.	East	620.	Waller, Saml. L., r. 1217 Post.
Hyde	2986.	Wainwright, Wm., r. 1411 Jackson.	Clay	571.	Walley, E. E., Furs, 115 Kearny.
Main	383.	Wainwright & Easton, Coal, 131 Folsom.	Red	2782.	Wallin, Andrew, Wines, Liquors, etc., 53 Sac.
Main	5923.	Wakefield Chair Co., 227 Sutter.	Sutter	1191.	Wallis, Geo. H., r. 791 Sutter.
Main	196.	Wakelee & Co., Druggists, Mtgy. & Bush.	Pine	3546.	Wallman, A., Groceries, etc., 2000 Pine.
East	308.	Same, Sutter & Polk.	Mint	13.	Wallmann, Rudolf, Electrician & Locksmith, 227 Ellis.
South	705.	Walcom Bros., Fashion Carriage Factory, 217 Ellis.	Steiner	3994.	Walls, John A., r. 1363 Webster.
Main	394.	Walcom, Geo., Upholstery & Carpets, 404 Sutter.	South	77.	Walser, Mark, Mgr. American Oil & Refinery Co., Parrott Bldg.
Scott	361.	Walcom, Mrs. J., r. 2218 Bush.	Red	2861.	Walsh, Edw. M., Atty., Mills Bldg., 7th fl.
Pine	541.	Waldeck, Herman, r. 2113 Broderick.	Larkin	723.	Walsh, Louis K., r. 713 Hyde.
Main	1797.	Waldeck, Herman Co., Hides, Wool & Leather, 34 Clay.	Sutter	2986.	Walsh, Miss Marie A., r. 1568 Jackson.
Jackson	327.	Waldeck, Hugo, r. 2032 Broderick.	James	76.	Walsh, P. F., U. S. Pension Agt., 101 Sansome.
East	598.	Waldeck Nurses Home, 1000 Van Ness.	Polk	1135.	Walsh, R. L., Dentist, 815½ Geary.
East	171.	Waldeck Sanitorium, 717 Jones.	West	427.	Walsh, Saidee, r. 1000 Webster.
Baker	511.	Waldemar, The, 300 Baker.	Main	5325.	Walsh, Thos. J. & Co., Saloon, 733 Mkt.
Mint	1792.	Waldorf, The, 24-5th.	Steiner	4965.	Walsh, T. J., r. 937 Haight.
Red	1856.	Waldorf, The, 309 Powell.	West	237.	Walsh & McCusker, Plumbers, 2134 Fillmore.
South	744.	Waldorf, The, Saloon, 5 Taylor.	Pine	3704.	Walsh & Netting, Butchers, 1601 Grove.
Bush	8.	Waldorf Cafe & Billiard Parlors, 8 Eddy.	West	275.	Walter, Clarence R., r. 2505 Gough.
			Black	1011.	Walter Distilling Co., Inc., 811 Mtgy.
			East	64.	Walter, D. N., r. 1700 Van Ness.
			West	4.	Walter, Mrs. Doreth, r. 2323 Sac.